
1000ASTL50 HALF BOND
TEXTURED COVE JOINT 
SOLOCAST EMBEDDED BRICK
US D704,865 S, US D704,866 S , US 10,060,143 B2Sheet size:                                 

Square ft per sheet:             
Vertical joint width:          
Horizontal joint width:
Joint height:                    

66.136” X 42.498”
19.52
.393” 
.393”
1/4”

Bob Calmes, National Sales Manager
(920) 819-9851     bob@advancedformliners.com
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Formliners placed together


